KBS 757 Ulm - Aalen

Linie

Ulm Hbf

Ulm Ost

Thalfingen
Oberelchingen
Unterelchingen
Langenau (Wiirttemberg)
Linie

Langenau (Wiirttemberg)
Rammingen
Niederstotzingen
Sontheim-Brenz

Linie

Sontheim-Brenz
Bergenweiler
Hermaringen
Giengen (Brenz)
Herbrechtingen

Heidenheim-Mergelstetten

Heidenheim Voithwerk
Heidenheim
Heidenheim-Schnaitheim
Itzelberg

Koénigsbronn
Oberkochen
Unterkochen

Aalen Hbf

KBS 757 Aalen - Ulm

Linie

Aalen Hbf

Unterkochen
Oberkochen
Konigsbronn

Itzelberg
Heidenheim-Schnaitheim
Heidenheim

Verkehrstage

@ Z0B Steig1/)

@ WielandstraBe

O Ortsmitte

© Bahnhof

© Bahnhof

© Bahnhof
Umstieg auf Bus

© Bahnhof

@ Asselfinger Strae

O Linde

@ Bahnhof
Umstieg auf Zug

Verkehrstage

© OB Am Bahnhof
ol

b

Q!

Herbrechtingen
Giengen (Brenz)
Hermaringen
Bergenweiler
Sontheim-Brenz
Linie
Sontheim-Brenz
Niederstotzingen
Rammingen
Langenau (Wiirttemberg)
Linie

Langenau (Wiirttemberg)
Unterelchingen
Oberelchingen
Thalfingen (bei Ulm)

Ulm Ost

Ulm Hbf

@ Schwanen

© Bahnhof

O Rathaus

@ Rathaus

@ Bahnhof
Umstieg auf Bus

© Bahnhof

O Linde

@ Asselfinger Strae

© Bahnhof
Umstieg auf Bus

© Bahnhof

© Bahnhof

© Bahnhof

O Ortsmitte

O WielandstraBe
© zo8

Mo-Fr
RS5 SEV SEV SEV RS51 RS5 RS5 | RS5
420 529 548 633 7:25
4:30 580) 5:58 6:35 7:28
4:38 5:47 6:06 6:40 7:34
4:42 5:51 6:10 6:43 7:38
445 5:54 6:13 6:50 7:40
[ 7244
| | | SEV
4:54 6:03 6:22 7:54
502 611 | 7:58
5:09 6:18 6:37 8:05
516 625 6144 8:12
RS51 RS51 RS51 RS5
5:22 6:31 6:49 7:16 8:40
525 6:33 6:52 719 |
5:28 6:36 7:01 7:22 8:45
5:32 6:42 7:05 7:42 8:48
5:36 6:49 7:10 7:47 8:53
5:46 | 7:13 7:50 |
5:48 | 7:16 7553 |
437 5:53 6:58 7:26 8:.00 9:00 6:01
441 5:56 7:01 7:30 8:03 9:03 6:05
444 5:59 7:04 733 8:06 9:06 6:08
4:46 6:05 7:07 735 8:09 9:09 6:10
451 6:10 714 7:44 815 915 6:15
4:56 6:14 719 7:49 819 9:19 6:20
5:.00 6:18 724 7:53 8:24 9:24 6:24
Mo-Fr
SEV. RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 SEV  RS5
515 6:24 7:34
519 6:28 7:38
5:24 6:32 7:42
529 6:37 7:47
5:31 6:39 7:50
535 6:43 7:54
5:02 5:39 6:46 7:20 8:00
| 5:41 | 7:24 |
| | | | |
5.07 5:47 6:51 7:30 8:05
512 5:52 6:56 a7 8:10
515 5:55 6:59 7:43 813
518 5:58 7:02 7:49 8:16
520 6:00 7:04 7:56 818
SEV  SEV SEV | SEV
526  6:06 7:10 7:57 828
558 6:12 7:16 8:03 8:35
540  6:20 7:24 811 8:42
5:48 6:28 282 8:20 8:50
| | | | Rs51
| | | |
445 549 629 7.03 733 753 821 9:05
453 5:57 6:37 7:08 741 8:01 8:29 9:10
456 600 640 7:10 744 804 832 912
5:01 6:05 6:45 7:14 7:49 8:09 8:37 9:18
508 612 652 719 756 816 844 922
518 6:22 7:02 7:22 8:06 8:26 8:54 9:26

5:34
5:44
5:52
5:56
5:59

6:08
6:16
6:23
6:30
RS 51

6:35
6:37
6:40
6:44
6:48

6:58
7:01
7:04
7:07
714
719
724

RS 51

5:48

5:53
5:58
6:01
6:04
6:06
SEV
6:12
6:18
6:26
6:34

6:35
6:43
6:46
6:51
6:58
7:08

6:38
6:48
6:56
7:00
7:03

712

7:27
7:34
RS 51

7:39
7:42
7:45
7:48
7:53

8:.00
8:03
8:06
8:09
815
8:19
8:24

RS 51

6:30
6:34
6:38
6:43
6:45
6:48
6:54

7:.00
7:04
7.08
7:10
713
SEV
7:23
729
7:37
7:45

7:25
7:28
7:34
7:38
7:40
7:44
SEV
7:54
7:58
8:05
8:12
RS5

8:40

8:45
8:48
8:53

9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
915
9:19
9:24

RS 51

8:.03
8:12
8:14
8:18
8:22
8:26

téglich (wenn nicht abweichend)

RS 51

8:32
8:35
8:41
8:45
8:47
8:52
SEV
9:02

9:17
9:24
RS5

9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:53

10:00
10:03

10:09
10:15
10:19
10:24

7:34
7:38
7:42
7:47
7:50
7:54
8:00

8:05
8:10
813
8:16
818
SEV
8:28
8:35
8:42
8:50
RS 51

9:05
9:10
912
9:18
9:22
9:26

Schule Mo-Fr Mo-Fr
RS51 RS51 RS51 RS5 RS51 RS51 RS5 RS51 RS51 RS5 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 SEV SEV
932 10:32 1132 12:32 1332 1432 1532 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 2244
935 1035 1135 12:35 1335 14:35 1535 16:35 17:35 1835 1935 20:35 21:42  22:54
9:41 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 17:41 1841 1941 20141 21:50  23:02
9:44 1045 11:44 12:45  13:44 14:45  15:44 16:45 17:44 1845 1944 20:45 21:54 23:06
9:51 1047 1151 12:47 1351 1447 1551 16:47 17:51 1847 1951 20:47  21:57 2309
9:56  10:52  11:56 12:52 13:56 14:52 15:56 16:52 17:56  18:52  19:56  20:52 | |
SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV | |
10:06 11:02 12:06 13:02  14:06 15:02  16:06 17:02  18:06 19:02 20:06 21:02 22:06 23:18
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
10221 11:17 1221 13117 1421 15117 16221 17:17 1821 1917 20221  21:17  22:21  23:33
1028 11:224  12:28 1324 14:28 1524 16:28 17:24 18:28 1924 20:28 21:24  22:28 23140
RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS51 RS51
10:40 11:39  12:40 13:18 1339 1440 1539 16:40 17:08 17:39 1840 1939 20:40 21:39 22:40 2345
| 142 | 1321 1342 | 1542 | | 1742 | 1942 | 2142 | 2348
10:45 11:45 12:45 13224 1345 1445 1545 16:45 17:15 1745 1845 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 2351
10448 11:48 12:48 1334 1348 1448 1548 1648 17221 17:48 1848 19:48 20:48 2148 22:48 23:54
10:53 11:53  12:53  13:39 1353 14:53 15:53  16:53 1725 17:53 1853 1953 20:53  21:53  22:53 2359
| | [ | | | | | | | | | | |
R O T T N I I
11:00 12:00 13:00 1346 1400 1500 1526 16:00 17:00 17:37 1800 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:.00 0:06
11:03 12:03 13:03 1349 1403 1503 1530 16:03 17:03 17:40 1803 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
11:06 | 13:06 14:.06 1506 1533 1606 17.06 17:43 | 19:06 | 21:06 | 23:06
11:09  12:09 13:09 14:09 1509 1535 1609 17:09 17:46 1809 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
115 1235 135 1415 1515 1544 1615 17:15 17:51 1815 1915 2005 21:15 0 225 23:15
11:19 1219 1319 1419 1519 1549 1619 17:19 | 1819 19119 20:19  21:19  22:19  23:19
11:224 1224 1324 1424 1524 1553 1624 17:24  17:58 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 23:24
téglich (wenn nicht abweichend)
Mo-Fr Schule Schule Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Sa+S Mo-Fr
RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS51 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RS5 RE50 RS51 RS51 RS5
8:05 8:34 9:34  10:34 11:34 12:34 1334 14:34 1534 1605 1634 17:34 17:34 18:05 1834 19:34 20:34 21:07 21:34 22:34 23:34
8:.09 8:38 9:38  10:38 1138 12:38 1338 14:38 1538 1609 16:38 | 17:38 18:09 18:38 19:38 20:38 | 21:38  22:38  23:38
8:15 8:44 9:42 1044 11:42 12:44  13:42 1444 1542 1615 1644 17:40 17:40 1815 1844 1942 2044 21:15 21142 22144 23:42
819 8:48 9:47 1048 1147 12:48 1347 1448 1547 | 16:48 17:47 1747 1819 1848 1947 20:48 | 21:47 22148 2347
822 | 9:50 | 1150 | 1350 | 1550 | | 1750 1750 1822 | 1950 | | 2150 | 2350
8:26 8:54 9:54  10:54  11:54 12:54 13:54 1405 1454 1554 | 16:54  17:54  17:54 1826 1854 1954  20:54 | 21:54 2254 23:54
8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:34 13:.00 1400 14:09 1500 16:00 1624 17.00 1800 1800 18:30 19:00 20:00 21:00 21:24 22:00 23:00 23:58
| | | | | | | | [LC | | | | | | | |
| | | | 1237 ] | I | | | | | | |
9:.05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:40 13:05 1405 1505 16:05 16:36 17:05 1805 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 | 22:05  23:05
9:10  10:10  11:10  12:10  12:49 13:10 1410 1510 16:10 1640 17:10 1810 18:10 1910 20:10  21:10 21:33  22:10 23:10
913 1013 1113 1213 1253 1313 1413 1513 1613 1645 1713 1813 1813 1913 20013 213 2213 2313
| 10:16 | 1216 12:55 14:16 | 16:16  16:48 | 18:16 1816 | 20:16 | 22:16  23:16
917 1018 11:17 1218 12:58  13:17 1418 1517 1618 16:50  17:17 1818  18:18 1917 2008 217 2218 2318
SEV SEV  SEV  SEV SEV  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV  SEV  SEV SEV  SEV  SEV SEV  SEV
9227 1030 11:27 12:30 1327 1430 1527 1630 16:55 17227 1830 18:30 1927 20:30  21:27 2228 2323
9:34  10:37 11:34 1237 1334 1437 1534 16:37 17:02 17:34 1837 1837 19:34  20:37 21:34 2235 23:30
941 1044 1141 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
9:49  10:52 11:49  12:52 13:49  14:52 15:49 16:52 17:17 17:49 1852 1852 19:49  20:52  21:49 22:50 2345
RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 | RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 RS51 | | |
| | | |
10:02  11:05 12:02  13:05 14:02  15.05 16:02  17:05 17:18  18:02 19:05 19:05 20:02 21:05 21:50 22:51 2346
10:10 11:10  12:10  13:10 1410 1510 16:10 17:10  17:26 1810 19:10 19:10 20:10  21:10 | 22:59  23:54
1012 112 12020 1312 1412 1512 16:12 1712 1729 1812 1912 1912 20:12 2112 | 23:02  23:57
10:18  11:18  12:18  13:18 1418 1518 16:18  17:18  17:34 1818 19:18 19:18 20:18  21:18  22:06 23.07 0:02
10222 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 16:22 17:22 1741 1822 1922 1922 20:22  21:22 | 2314 0:09
10226 11:226 12226 13:26 14:26  15:26 16:26  17:26  17:51 1826 1926  19:26 20226  21:26  22:23 2324 0:19



